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DWG NO REVPROJECT CODE

DRAWN

CHECKED

DESIGNED

ENGINEER

TITLE

NEXT ASS'Y

MATERIAL FINISH LICK
OBSERVATORY

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED: 
FRACTIONAL:       0"-6": ±1/64"       6"-24": ±1/32"
                               24"+: ±1/16"
DECIMAL:        X.X:  ±0.1000"            X.XX:  ±0.0100" 
                    X.XXX:  ±0.0050"       X.XXXX:  ±0.0001"
ANGLES:  ±0.5°     FINISH: 125 MICRO INCHES
BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES & CORNERS 1/64" MAX

REV DRWN CHK'D DATE     DESCRIPTION

Cassegrain
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BOTTOM PLATE
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A8090

0.0000.2511.2501.4481.6251.802 0.078 2.000

ALUMINUM QTY: 1
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0.750
0.936
1.000
1.135
1.198
1.552
1.750

0.0000.501 0.501

0.000

0.250

0.500

8-32 UNC - 2B2X 

n0.190 THRU
v n0.327 x 0.230

4X 

n0.250 THRU2X 

8-32 UNC - 2B

60°


